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President G | G+ S S
Vice President G| G G+ S
Secretary G| G G+ G
Treasurer G | G+ G S
Reporter G | G+ S G
Sentinel G+| G G S
Sub-Total 0|19 ] 21 0 0 0]18] 0]114] O 0
Quiz Team
Freshman Quiz
Creed Award S| G G+ G
Parli Procedure G | G+ G S
Demonstration G+| B G
Perpared Public S | G+ G
Extemp. Public S | G+ S G
Employment Skills G+| G S G
Sub-Total 0 ]46)147]| O 8 0 ]49)]|] 0| 18] O 0
Total 0 |]65]68] 0 8 0]67] 0]32] 0 0
[Participants | | | | | | | | |
Quiz Team 1st:|Fessenden-Bowdon
2nd:[Rugby
Freshman Quiz 1st|Fessenden-Bowdon
2nd|McClusky
Extemp 1st:|Brooke Loen Harvey
2nd:|Amber Selensky Rugby
Prepared 1st:{Hannah Reutter Harvey
2nd:|Amy Volk Rugby
Creed 1st:[Jacklyn Duchserer Rugby
2nd:[Mariah Lovro Granville
Employment Skills 1st:{Madison Jone Fessenden-Bowdon
2nd:|Katelyn Duchscher Rugby
Par Pro 1st:[Harvey
2nd:|Fessenden-Bowdon
Demonstration 1st:{Logan Grover Fessenden-Bowden
2nd:|Ryliegh Keating Ryan Slaubaugh Rugby

Chapter of the Day:

Harvey




Advanced Quiz Results

3 Amber
3 Addison
3 Regan
3 Garin

3 Amy

3 Katelyn
3 Emily

3 Jayce

3 Logan
3 wyatt

3 Jakob

3 Harrison

Selensky Rugby
Neumiller Fessenden

Jones Fessenden
Opdahl Fessenden
Volk Rugby
Duchscher Rugby
Schmitz  Fessenden
Gunville Rolla
Grover Fessenden
dunlop Rolla
Hudson Rolla
Longie Rolla

76
66
64
58
58
52
48
44
42
40
40
24

Fessenden-Bowdon
Rugby
Rolla

188
186
124



Greenhand Quiz Results

3 Donavin
3 Gregory
3 Delaney
3 Grant

3 jonathan
3 Keaton
3 Ryan

3 Dylan

3 austin

3 Kadence
3 Gavin

3 Jolynne
3 tessa

3 Kendra
3 Jadyn

3 Jackson
3 Gavin

Bartz
Felchle
Erfle
Anderson
bender
Keller
Snively
Faul
brame
Kost
Austin
Strobel
galvin
Hoff
Juntunen
Lematta
Mason

Fessenden-Bowdon
McClusky
Fessenden-Bowdon
Harvey
Fessenden-Bowdon
Fessenden-Bowdon
Fessenden-Bowdon
McClusky
Fessenden-Bowdon
Fessenden-Bowdon
Fessenden-Bowdon
McClusky

McClusky
Fessenden-Bowdon
Rolla
Fessenden-Bowdon
Fessenden-Bowdon

80
76
72
72
70
70
70
70
68
66
64
64
60
50
50
48
46

Fessenden-Bowdon
McClusky

222
210



	District 3

